ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL RENEWAL APPLICATION FORM

City of Calvert City, Kentucky 861 E. 5th Avenue, P.O. Box 36 Calvert City, Kentucky 42029

SECTION ONE:		
Name of Applicant:		
d/b/a:		
Business Address:		
Mailing Address:		
SECTION TWO:		
List your State License Numbers below:		
SECTION THREE: Fees: (See attached schedule of fees)		
License Type		
	\$	
	\$	
	\$_	
Application Fee	\$	50.00
Total City ABC Fees Remitted:	\$	
TOTAL CERTIFIED OR CASHIER CHECK ATTACHED AS F	PAYMENT \$	
SECTION FOUR:		
Has there been a change in Ownership? If Yes, Use the Calvert City Application for Alcoholic Beverage I		NO
SECTION FIVE: Premises:		
Is the applicant the owner of the property where the premises are If No is checked, complete following and attach a copy of Lease Owner of Premises:	e:	S NO
Address of Premises Owner:		
City.	710	

Contact Number for Premises Owner:				
Term of Lease:	Years:	From	T	0
SECTION SIX:				
Will you operate under a Management Agreeme	ent?		☐ YES	□NO
Resident Manager: Name:		Soc. S	Sec. #	
Business Telephone Number:				
SECTION SEVEN:				
Is the entire license fee paid by the applicant?			YES	NO
If No, then list source of funding				
SECTION EIGHT:				
Affidavit o	of Applicant for A	ABC License(s)		
that Section 8(B) of Ordinance No. 2015-11 (as am the City Alcoholic Beverage Control Administrate authorized law enforcement officer, to inspect any and law of the Commonwealth, and I expressly colicense(s) issued pursuant to this application do not may be suspended or revoked at any time pursuant Signature of Applicant:	or or Assistant A licensed premise nsent to such ins constitute a propto law.	Alcohol Beverag s and otherwise pections and er perty or vested ri	e control adm enforce the pr forcement. I fu ght and I under	inistrator, along with any rovisions of the Ordinance orther understand that any retand that such license(s)
Applicant's Title:				
COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY) STATE AT LARGE)	SS			
This is to certify that the foregoing document w	as subscribed a	nd sworn to bet	fore me this th	e day of
, 20				·
	NOTARY My Comm			
Approved:Calvert City Alcoholic Beverage C	ontrol Administ	Da	te:	

SCHEDULE OF FEES

LICENSE TYPE	FULL YEAR FEE* Feb 1 – Jan 31	HALF YEAR FEE Aug 1 – Jan 31	
Malt Beverage License Fees		, a.g _ 5ae_	
NON QUOTA RETAIL MALT BEVERAGE PACKAGE LICENSE	200.00	100.00	
NON QUOTA TYPE 4 RETAIL MALT BEVERAGE DRINK LICENSE	200.00	100.00	
MICRO BREWERY LICENSE	500.00	250.00	
BREWER'S LICENSE	500.00	250.00	
MALT BEVERAGE DISTRIBUTOR'S LICENSE	400.00	200.00	
MALT BEVERAGE BREW-ON-PREMISES LICENSE	100.00	50.00	
LICENSE TYPE	FULL YEAR FEE* Feb 1 – Jan 31	HALF YEAR FEE Aug 1 – Jan 31	
Distilled Spirits & Wine License Fees			
QUOTA RETAIL PACKAGE LICENSE	1,000.00	500.00	
NON-QUOTA TYPE 1 RETAIL DRINK LICENSE (Convention Center)	2,000.00	1,000.00	
NON-QUOTA TYPE 2 RETAIL DRINK LICENSE (Restaurants)	1,000.00	500.00	
NON-QUOTA TYPE 3 RETAIL DRINK LICENSE (Special Private Club)	300.00	150.00	
SPECIAL SUNDAY SALE RETAIL DRINK	300.00	150.00	
EXTENDED HOURS SUPPLIMENTAL LICENSE	2,000.00	1,000.00	
LIMITED RESTAURANT LICENSE	1,200.00	600.00	
LIMITED GOLF COURSE	1,200.00	600.00	
CATERER'S LICENSE	800.00	400.00	
BOTTLING HOUSE OR BOTTLING HOUSE STORAGE	1,000.00	500.00	
DISTILLER'S LICENSE	500.00	250.00	
RECTIFIER'S LICENSE	3,000.00	1,500.00	
WHOLESALER'S DISTILLED SPIRITS & WINE LICENSE	3,000.00	1,500.00	
DISTILLED SPIRITS & WINE SPECIAL TEMPORARY AUCTION LICENSE	200.00	PER EVENT	
SPECIAL TEMPORARY LICENSE	166.66	PER EVENT	

for a fee of fifty dollars (\$50). The holder of a non-quota type 4 malt beverage drink license may obtain a non-quota retail malt beverage package license for a fee of fifty dollars (\$50)

The fee for each of the first five (5) supplemental bar licenses shall be the same as the fee for the primary drink license. There is no charge for each supplemental license issued in excess of five (5) to the same

The yearly license term is from February 1 to January 31. Renewals must be received a minimum of 15 days prior to end of yearly license term.

*If the license period applied for is less than 12 months, but more than 6 months the license fee is pro-rated. Contact the City ABC Administrator for the appropriate license fee.